APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered -

230908 - 231050

In the amount of $2,157475.81

Dated

09-29-17 - 10-24-17






|

District - Commercial Card Record Form

8/30/2017|Amazon

Elementary Resources - Rick G

8/30/2017|Amazon

Elementary Resources - Rick G

LALLM

Statement Date: Sep-17
Name: Brenda O'Brien
" ]
: 1 _ 40
= Véhi Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code 7 3 I
_1{- [ #ler2017)a . SS / ELA KMS 8th grade s 29.85 |  10.801.411.120000
- [__s;i/zo17|amaten KMS Literacy $ 90.48 |  10.801.411.120000 .}
- | 8/8/2017|Amazon KMS Literacy $ 20.12 |  10.801.411.120000
__8/9/2017|Amazon KMS Literacy $ 1243 |  10.801.411.120000 1
8/9/2017|Amazon S5 / ELA KMS 8th grade $ 8045 |  10.801.411.120000 ~
8/9/2017|Amazon SS / ELA KMS 8th grade $ 47.70 | 10.801.411.120000 +1
8/9/2017|Amazon T & L Supplies $ 9.89 10.801.411.221100 1
8/11/2017|Amazon SS / ELA KMS 8th grade S 45.15 10.801.411.120000 *{ LI
8/13/2017|Amazon SS / ELA KMS 8th grade S 56.90 10.801.411.120000 ,;74.;7,1
8/15/2017 |Amazon Bridges Supplies S 466.04 _ 10.8()1.4%1._110000 72—
8/16/2017|APL iTunes Apps for Elementary S 701 10.801.435. L i
8/16/2017|APL iTunes Apps for Elementary S = 10:801:435.130000 il (1 | 110
8/16/2017|APL iTunes Apps for Elementary $ 4940 |  10.801.435.110000
8/16/2017|APL iTunes Apps for Elementary 3 ; 10 | 10.801.435.110000
8/16/2017|APL iTunes Apps for Elementary S .10 | 10.801.435.110000° »
8/16/2017|APL iTunes Apps for Elementary S 209.40. 10.801.435.110000 {
8/17/2017|Amazon Bridges Supplies S 18456 | '10.801.411.110000
8/17/2017|Amazon Elementary Social Studies S 50.36 10.801.411.110000 '
8/18/2017|Varidesk T & L Supplies $ 195.00 10.801.411.221100
8/21/2017|Amazon Bridges Supplies S '169.18 10.801.411,110000 w1
8/21/2017|Keystone School Course Options - Franzmeier S 289.00 10.801.389.431000
8/24/2017|Amazon Elementary Science S 99.58 10.801.411.110000 -
8/24/2017|Booksource Leveled Library Gr 6 S 1,919.74 10.801.471.120000
8/24/2017|Barnes & Noble PLTW Supplies S 18.02 10.801.411.120000 -
8/25/2017|Barnes & Noble PLTW Supplies S 39.16 10.801.411.120000 -
8/25/2017|Barnes & Noble PLTW Supplies S 87.81 10.801.411.120000 v
8/25/2017|Amazon PLTW Supplies S 95.98 10.801.411.120000 »
8/26/2017|Amazon Bridges Supplies S 341.32 10.801.411.110000 & gg . Q‘f
8/27/2017|Amazon Book Study S 4
8/27/2017|Amazon Book Study $
8/28/2017|Amazon Elementary Social Studies S 31.90 10.801.411.110000 LA
8/29/2017|Amazon Elementary Science $No 5090 108014011
8/29/2017|Amazon Book Study S :
8/29/2017|Amazon Math intervention Supplies S 49,76 10.801.411.219410 4
8/29/2017|Amazon Elementary Social Studies S 355.68 10:801.412.11 !
8/30/2017|Amazon Book Study S L2253 a8 ﬁf 2 (o
S [ N ‘_‘)‘
$
3

>

Cardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

728 / [l

32 g1

Supervisor Signature/Date



b .".
strict - Commercial Card Record Form
T Statement Date: Sep-17

rName: Brenda O'Brien

~ |Elementary Resources - Rick G
CE S / ELA KMS Supplies
L Elementary Resources - Rick G

$
$
$
4oy Elementary Social Studies S
$
$

=

n SS / ELA KMS Supplies 119.99 |  10.801.411.120000 ]

maz_o-n Book Study

Invoice Total S 33585

Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



‘L’lO\(g.l‘p

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 9/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Richard A Ericksen
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
8/23/2017|Office Max Misc Office Supplies S 392.03 [ 10-801-411-251000 L/
8/23/2017|0ffice Max Misc Office Supplies S 17.09 |¥  10-801-411-254000 ‘//
8/23/2017|0ffice Max Chair and Misc Office Supplies S 251.92 |v  10-801-444-251000 ¢~
8/23/2017|0ffice Max Chair and Misc Office Supplies ) 349.99 |/  10-801-444-254000 'V
9/1/2017|Office Max Return of Office Supplies $ (76.94)| v/ 10-801-411-251000 ¢~
8/8/2017|Qdoba Food annual Cust Maint recoginition S 1,103.00 |~  10-801-411-253300 -
8/8/2017|Qdoba Requested credit on poor service S (98.00)| / 10-801-411-253300 v
Invoice Total S 1,939.09

@ﬁolder Signature/Date

?//‘0’//7
/ /

Supervisor Signature/Date

A
2157
W

1005."



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Joel Farren

Statement Date:

9/4/2017

O~

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
8/17/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 47.70 10 E 401 411 126000 U’
8/18/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 208.05 10 E 401 411 126000 :
8/21/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 1,461.19 10 E 401 411 126000 |
8/26/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 39.51 10 E 401 411 126000 |
8/27/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 144.11 10 £ 401 411 126000 [
8/29/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 41,51 10 E 401 411 126000 |
8/29/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 89.99 10 E 401 411 126000
8/30/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 31.60 10 E 401 411 126000 :
8/30/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 24.95 10 E 401 411 126000 /'
8/30/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 63.70 10 E 401 411 126000 [/
8/31/2017|Amazon Mktplace/Amzn.com General Science Supplies S 25.94 10 E 401 411 126000

Invoice Total S 2,178.25

Supervisor Signature/Date

\



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Aug-17
Cardholder Name: Rick Grothaus £ b\./
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost , Expense Code ;,
8/11/2017|PEAK Learning Systems Peak Continued Education Credit $ 600.00 | /" 10.801.291.264400 = 5oée
8/20/2017 |Clarion Suits Madison Wi ACP Lodging S 186.14 |y 10.801.342.221220 v L"
8/21/2017|Monona Terrace Parking for ACP Conference S 16.00 |¥~ 10.801.342.221220 “ 2 \ Cg \
8/22/2017|Monona Terrace Parking for ACP Conference S 16.00 |« 10.801.342.221220
) Invoice Total $ 818.14

Alaelsz

Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 9/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Jack D Klebesadel
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
7l
8/8/2017|American Red Cross Certify 5 Coaches per new WIAA $135 10 405 942 162000
Rule, CPR, FA and AED
5 at $27 each
Iinvoice Total S 135.00

g pe et 2 o 9falt7

X “&ard’holderSignature/Date l}' Sup(?r'visorSingature/Date S



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 9/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Steven Williams
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ya qg
8/23/2017|Amazon Toys/Pretend Play $21.49 10103 411 110400V‘
8/28/2017|Amazon Toys/Pretend Play $35.52 10 103 411 110400 “
Invoice Total $57.01
2l €l Nn

CardholderSignature/DJte o Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Marc Gabrysiak

Statement Date:

9/4/2017

10 801 461 266100 000 ;%{g

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
8/17/2017|Chromebookparts.com Chromebook palmrest/keyboards S 389.94
8/21/2017|Chromebookparts.com Chromebook palmrest/keyboards $319.96 10 801 461 266100 000 /
8/24/2017|Chromebookparts.com Chromebook motherboards S 219.98 10 801 461 266100 000 |
8/31/2017|Amazon.com SATA Dual hard drive docking station S 22.99 10 801 411 266100 000

Invoice Total S 952.87

Marc Gabrysiak

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 2~4~17
Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger ~ GHS
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost @Jﬂe
08~09~17 Amazon.com FB Stronglite Portable table $171.57 AO?S‘QMQZMOH
BETAN
08~09~17 WACPC, Inc. 2017 Poms coach membership $ 50.00 575~40~T$2000-0
AD Funqr/’
Invoice Total 5221.5 -

AL

‘?//9%7

A

\

! Cardholde/Signatﬂre/Date

lh /2238

Supervéﬁ? Signature/Date

JOA N

\

(L(ﬂﬁlm Yl



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form g/4/2017
Statement Date:

Cardholder Name: Tammy Singer
Code
Expense

Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost

/ g01-941- 223300 '0191 =~
8/4/2017 DHS EPAY Forward Health Medicaid Revalidation Fee _$560.00 272 |;-801-411-158000'321 1
8/18/2017 Wal-Mart Functional Skills for KMS __,5__7..6.‘52“/ 27};.301-411—223300'3 T /
8/25/2017 Pick n Save DPS Inservice $63.93|/ i; 01 4112149000

a7 10-

8/28/2017 Germatown Wellness Sew Impressed Wellness Order 5497-49 /—

Invoice Total $1,198.10 /

7 112
%W YN /’7///7 W

Cardhold l?‘S‘gnatﬁ/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

__ Statement Date: 9/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Andrew Eisenbach o
" 7Y
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost / Expense Code
8/24/2017|Amazon Classroom Supplies - Bridges $61.34 10-102-411-110000

Invoice Total

&4_}5@9/3/7

Cardholder Signature/Date

$61.34

Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date Vendor Name

Todd Lamb

Purchase Description

Statement Date: 9/4/2017

Total Cost Expense Code

f@\u

196LOU

8/21/2017 Amazon MKTPLACE iPad ccase for E. Freiburger $23.34|10E 801 446 213000 33K
9/1/2017 Quizlet Quizlet Teacher Renewal $34.99| 27 E 801 41227340 341
8/14/2017 Jimmy Johns ELL Interviews $53.76| 2F-EBOTAII 2700344

To&gol W ey ob

.

",

7%4/ 2%

A\

Cardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

$112.09

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 9/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Shelley Juedes
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
8/4/2017|State of WI DPI Servsafe Class Fee for Lori Feely 79.00 50-312-257100
Invoice Total 79.00

Shelley L Juedes 9-11-17

\

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

SO
S0£90! 3 /Hh-AT1160



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 9/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Dana Croatt
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code j’fl’d/
8/23/2017|JW Pepper and Son Inc Sheet Music 40.28 10 104 411 125100 000

Muzﬁd/ 13+

ardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

40.28

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 9/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost ) Expense Code i \OL/

8/15/2017|Amazon Teaching with Love and Logic $ 130.28 |[Y  10.301.439.129000 ¥
8/25/2017|Amazon Turn in Your Work Organizer S 50.67 |~ 10.301.411.122000 +~
8/24/2017|Brass Bell Sheet Music for a Concert S 196.80 |~ 10.301.411.125400 +

8/28/2017|Art.com/Allposters.com Poster for the new Art Teachers room ) 182.88 | ,» 10.301.411.121000 +,
9/1/2017|W! Art Education 2017 WAEA Art Conference S 22000 | , 10.301.312.221300 v

invoice Total S 780.63

Moo COnn

i Cardholder Signature/Date

\

Supervisor Signature/Date




3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:32 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
171800071 10/24/2017 Anderson, Timn Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800071 75.00
171800072 10/24/2017 Bales, Mary Reimbursement - Mileage 60.51 10 401 342 135200 000
Totals for 171800072 60.51
171800073 10/24/2017 Becker, Steven Reimbursement - Mileage 31.32 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800073 31.32
171800074 10/24/2017 Beeman, Amie Reimbursement - Mileage 23.54 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800074 23.54
171800075 10/24/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 110.41 10 301 415 135200 000
171800075 10/24/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement- Supplies - Cooking 202.70 10 301 415 135200 000
class
171800075 10/24/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 82.64 10 301 461 254300 000
Totals for 171800075 395.75
171800076 10/24/2017 Borst, Jayne Reimbursement - Mileage 168.67 10 801 342 232100 000
Totals for 171800076 168.67
171800077 10/24/2017 Brant, Tina Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800077 75.00
171800078 10/24/2017 Cobb, Holly Reimbursement - Mileage 3.75 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800078 3.75
171800079 10/24/2017 Czerwinski, Marilyn Flight reservations - M 1,951.84 10 301 324 254490 000
Czerwinski, A Willard, J McMahon,
J Risse to Sante Fe, NM
Totals for 171800079 1,951.84
171800080 10/24/2017 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 70.89 10 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 171800080 70.89
171800081 10/24/2017 Fonseca, Tinamarie Clothing allowance 100.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800081 100.00
171800082 10/24/2017 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 78.12 10 801 342 266100 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:32 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800082 10/24/2017 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 94.16 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800082 172.28

171800083 10/24/2017 Gebert, Steve Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800083 75.00

171800084 10/24/2017 Gerbitz, Lori Reimbursement - Mileage 12.57 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 171800084 12.57

171800085 10/24/2017 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 16.37 27 801 342 215000 341

171800085 10/24/2017 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Travel expense 15.62 27 801 342 264400 341

171800085 10/24/2017 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 17.12 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 171800085 49.11

171800086 10/24/2017 Griffin-Wenzel, Michelle Reimbursement - Supplies 73.00 10 401 411 136500 000
Totals for 171800086 73.00

171800087 10/24/2017 Hammett, Chelsea Supplies - Bridges 11.78 10 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800087 11.78

171800088 10/24/2017 Holmes, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Mileage 97.91 10 801 342 232100 000

171800088 10/24/2017 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage Reimb 17-18 Holmes - Oct 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000

2017

171800088 10/24/2017 Holmes, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Mileage 97.91 10 801 342 232100 000
Totals for 171800088 345.82

171800089 10/24/2017 Juedes, Shelley Reimbursement - Mileage 98.98 50 801 342 257100 000

171800089 10/24/2017 Juedes, Shelley Reimbursement - Mileage 107.00 50 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 171800089 205.98

171800090 10/24/2017 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Spirit wear 15.00 10 801 411 221100 000

171800090 10/24/2017 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Mileage 16.53 27 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 171800090 31.53

171800091 10/24/2017 Kendall, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 47 .72 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800091 47.72

171800092 10/24/2017 Kiesling, Tamara Reimbursement - Supplies 11.63 10 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800092 11.63



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:32 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800093 10/24/2017 Kohel, Kathryn Reimbursement - Registration 25.00 10 E 101 312 241000 000
Totals for 171800093 25.00

171800094 10/24/2017 Krentz, Tessa Reimbursement - Mileage 20.87 10 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 171800094 20.87

171800095 10/24/2017 Kurth, Lisa Reimbursement - Supplies 43.23 10 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 171800095 43.23

171800096 10/24/2017 Last, Jennifer Reimbursement - Mileage 65.59 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800096 65.59

171800097 10/24/2017 Le Duc, Robin Reimbursement - Mileage 23.54 10 814 342 122900 391

171800097 10/24/2017 Le Duc, Robin Reimbursement - Travel Expense 3.48 10 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 171800097 27.02

171800098 10/24/2017 Leffler, Nicole Reimbursement - Mileage 52.70 27 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 171800098 52.70

171800099 10/24/2017 Martin, Amy Reimbursement - Supplies 12.79 10 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800099 12.79

171800100 10/24/2017 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 62.60 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800100 62.60

171800101 10/24/2017 Nachtwey, Carrie Reimbursement - Mileage 119.31 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800101 119.31

171800102 10/24/2017 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 135.89 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800102 135.89

171800103 10/24/2017 Nelson, Ginger Reimbursement - Supplies 19.17 10 401 411 127000 000
Totals for 171800103 19.17

171800104 10/24/2017 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 69.12 10 801 342 265300 000

171800104 10/24/2017 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 45.21 10 801 342 221270 000

171800104 10/24/2017 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 49.76 10 801 342 221270 000
Totals for 171800104 164.09



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:32 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800105 10/24/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 38.25 10 814 342 122900 391

171800105 10/24/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 52.43 10 814 342 122900 391

171800105 10/24/2017 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Travel Expense 16.05 10 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 171800105 106.73

171800106 10/24/2017 Rhind, Marlayne Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800106 75.00

171800107 10/24/2017 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 74.64 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800107 74.64

171800108 10/24/2017 Schumacher Casey, Aurelia Reimbursement-Mi leage 80.25 10 401 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800108 80.25

171800109 10/24/2017 Spanton, Monica Reimbursement - Mileage 67.41 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800109 67.41

171800110 10/24/2017 Stigler, Lisa Reimbursement - Mileage 7.60 10 301 342 143000 000
Totals for 171800110 7.60

171800111 10/24/2017 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Mileage 50.83 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800111 50.83

171800112 10/24/2017 Stuve, Matthew Refund - Summer School - Food is 5.53 10 801 295 500001 000

Fun

Totals for 171800112 5.53

171800113 10/24/2017 Thelen, Sharon Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800113 75.00

171800114 10/24/2017 Thielke, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Supplies 12.63 10 301 451 136000 000
Totals for 171800114 12.63

171800115 10/24/2017 Wargolet, Buffi Reimbursement - Supplies 4.25 27 801 411 156600 341
Totals for 171800115 4.25

171800116 10/24/2017 Wittemann, Rebecca Reimbursement - Travel Expense 151.10 10 301 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800116 151.10



3frdtl0l.p
05.17.10.00.00-010084

Germantown School District
Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17)

2:32 PM 10/18/17
PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
171800117 10/24/2017 Wolff, Susan Reimbursement - Mileage 22.20 10 E 801 342 213000 000
Totals for 171800117 22.20
171800118 10/24/2017 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 30.23 27 E 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 171800118 30.23

Totals for checks 5,504.35



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:32 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 5.53 4,894 .83 4,900.36
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 398.01 398.01
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 0.00 0.00 205.98 205.98
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 5.53 5,498.82 5,504.35

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:40 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8,434.30 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 621.49 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 185.22 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8,434.30 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 621.49 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 185.22 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8,292.07 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 531.13 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8,292.07 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 531.13 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700117 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700117 36,281.44
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8,583.49 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 429.71 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 278.96 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 8,583.49 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 429.71 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 278.96 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,210.67 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 792.13 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,210.67 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 792.13 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700140 09/29/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700140 30,742.94
201700179 09/21/2017 Bank of New York Mellon GO Series 2011A (WRS Liability 33,225.00 38 E 801 685 289000 000
Bond) Bond Interest Expense
TAS#779177
Totals for 201700179 33,225.00
201700180 09/21/2017 Bank of New York Mellon QSCB Series 2011B (Bond) Bond 26,150.00 38 E 801 685 281000 000
Interest Expense TAS#779178
Totals for 201700180 26,150.00
201700181 09/21/2017 CHASE Note Interest Expense (2011 5,000.00 38 E 801 683 281000 000

Safety/Energy)



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:40 PM 10/18/17
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Totals for 201700181 5,000.00
201700182 09/21/2017 CHASE Interest Expense - Non-Referendum 182,550.00 38 E 801 683 281000 000
Notes
Totals for 201700182 182,550.00
201700183 09/21/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - Sept 2017 645.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
201700183 09/21/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - Sept 2017 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Totals for 201700183 695.00
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,703.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 391.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 50,554.32 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,750.22 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,527.47 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 11,823.18 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,215.78 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 357.25 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 80,303.91 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 18,896.36 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 101.30 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,347.65 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 50,554.32 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,750.22 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,527.47 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 11,823.18 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,215.78 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700184 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 357.25 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700184 266,399.36
201700185 09/29/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,458.28 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700185 09/29/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 645.82 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700185 09/29/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 7,992.35 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700185 09/29/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811697 000
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201700185 09/29/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,824.19 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700185 12,920.64

201700186 09/29/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700186 09/29/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700186 150.00

201700187 09/29/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,342.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700187 09/29/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201700187 09/29/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000

201700187 09/29/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 16,808.63 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201700187 09/29/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,216.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201700187 09/29/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000

201700187 09/29/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,014.17 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201700187 09/29/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 250.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700187 25,792.24

201700188 09/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 329.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700188 09/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000

201700188 09/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000

201700188 09/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 38,061.58 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201700188 09/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 9,617.80 27 L 000 000 811613 000

201700188 09/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 59.01 80 L 000 000 811613 000

201700188 09/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 589.27 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700188 48,806 .66

201700190 09/26/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Arnold, M -200.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700190 -200.00

201700191 09/29/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Ghere, J -16.18 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700191 -16.18

201700192 09/29/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Collings, J -26.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700192 -26.00

201700193 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Payment System Payroll accrual 14.98 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700193 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Payment System Payroll accrual 3.50 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700193 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Payment System Payroll accrual 12.93 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700193 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Payment System Payroll accrual 14.98 10 L 000 000 811611 000
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201700193 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3.50 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700193 49.89
201700194 09/29/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700194 0.00
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 224 .32 10 E 101 411 110000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 520.20 10 E 101 411 221300 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 52.48 10 E 101 411 241000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 781.90 10 E 801 411 120000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 1,919.74 10 E 801 471 120000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 497 .49 10 E 801 411 214900 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 17.09 10 E 801 411 254000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 349.99 10 E 801 444 254000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 221.57 10 A 000 000 714000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 50.67 10 E 301 411 122000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 196.80 10 E 301 411 125400 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 61.34 10 E 102 411 110000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 40.28 10 E 104 411 125100 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 2,178.25 10 E 401 411 126000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 1,005.00 10 E 801 411 253300 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 76.68 27 E 801 411 158000 341
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 929.88 10 E 801 461 266100 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 182.88 10 E 301 411 121000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 204.89 10 E 801 411 221100 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 315.09 10 E 801 411 251000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 53.76 10 E 801 411 264100 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 22.99 10 E 801 411 266100 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 63.93 27 E 801 411 223300 341
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 560.00 27 E 801 941 223300 019
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 1,798.52 10 E 801 411 110000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 34.99 27 E 801 411 156600 341
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 600.00 10 E 801 291 264400 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 251.92 10 E 801 444 251000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 611.10 10 E 801 435 110000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 23.34 10 E 801 446 213000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 130.28 10 E 301 439 129000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 49.76 10 E 801 411 219410 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 163.56 10 E 101 411 110401 000
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201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 80.53 10 E 101 411 110402 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 73.59 10 E 101 411 110403 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 57.01 10 E 103 411 110400 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 220.00 10 E 301 312 221300 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 289.00 10 E 801 389 431000 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 218.14 10 E 801 342 221220 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 284.26 10 E 801 411 221220 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 79.00 50 E 801 312 257100 000
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 388.94 10 E 821 411 221300 583
201700196 09/29/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 135.00 10 E 405 942 162000 000
Totals for 201700196 16,016.16
201700197 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -3.26 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700197 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -0.76 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700197 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700197 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -3.26 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700197 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -0.76 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700197 -8.04
201700199 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3.26 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700199 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 0.76 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700199 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700199 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3.26 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700199 09/29/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 0.76 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700199 8.04
201700201 10/09/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess - 10-5-17 17.30 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700201 17.30
201700202 10/09/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess - 10-9-17 150.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700202 150.00
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,763.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 391.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 51,785.68 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,191.15 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 69.94 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,554.93 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
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201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,120.30 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,318.88 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.36 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 363.70 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 83,413.11 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19,738.56 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 108.22 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,409.94 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 51,785.68 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,191.15 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 69.94 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,554.93 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,120.30 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,318.88 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.36 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700203 10/13/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 363.70 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700203 274,698.71
201700204 10/13/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,345.80 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700204 10/13/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 229.16 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700204 10/13/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,213.44 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700204 10/13/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811697 000
201700204 10/13/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 458.82 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700204 6,247.22
201700205 10/13/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700205 10/13/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700205 150.00
201700206 10/13/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,342.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700206 10/13/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700206 10/13/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700206 10/13/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 17,083.63 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700206 10/13/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,466.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700206 10/13/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700206 10/13/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,006.46 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700206 10/13/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 250.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700206 26,309.53
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201700207 10/13/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 304.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700207 10/13/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700207 10/13/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201700207 10/13/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 39,286.12 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700207 10/13/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 10,022.35 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700207 10/13/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 61.60 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700207 10/13/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 610.99 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700207 50,435.06
201700209 10/13/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Arnold, M -100.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700209 -100.00
201700210 10/12/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess - 10/10/17 173.45 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700210 173.45
201700211 10/12/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess - 10/11/17 28.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700211 28.00
Totals for checks 1,042,646.42
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 620,457.30 0.00 15,674.99 636,132.29
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 143,925.49 0.00 735.60 144,661.09
38 NON-REFERENDUM DEBT FUND 0.00 0.00 246,925.00 246,925.00
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 13,873.57 0.00 79.00 13,952.57
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 975.47 0.00 0.00 975.47
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 779,231.83 0.00 263,414.59 1,042,646.42

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:39 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT

NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

230908 09/29/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230908 09/29/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230908 830.96

230909 09/29/2017 Ashwaubenon High School Dance Invite 2017- Dec 2 2017 458.00 10 E 401 943 162107 000
Totals for 230909 458.00

230910 09/29/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,524.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230910 09/29/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

230910 09/29/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 5,142.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

230910 09/29/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 736.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230910 7,687.50

230911 09/29/2017 Blank, Danielle Volleyball, Boys VAR Invite 175.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230911 175.00

230912 09/29/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230912 150.00

230913 09/29/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230913 692.00

230914 09/29/2017 Chubb Insurance premium 5,825.00 10 E 801 712 270000 000
Totals for 230914 5,825.00

230915 09/29/2017 Colombo, Michael Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230915 60.00

230916 09/29/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct# BG-182211 84.53 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 230916 84 .53

230917 09/29/2017 Culligan of West Bend Supply - MAINT BLDG - Rental of 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000

Water Bottle Cooler

230917 09/29/2017 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Office 17.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 230917 27.85

230918 09/29/2017 DCDT Transition Conference 335.00 27 E 801 312 221300 341
Totals for 230918 335.00
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230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 64 .90 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 13.80 50 L 000 000 811691 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -5.30 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 21.48 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 554 .46 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 183.20 50 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -89.70 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 19.31 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.29 80 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.97 27 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.97 50 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,495.30 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 292.61 27 L 000 000 811691 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.60 50 L 000 000 811691 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 158.74 10 L 000 000 811691 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 8.21 27 L 000 000 811691 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,290.47 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 251.05 27 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18,602.07 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27 .48 80 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,884.37 27 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 366.40 50 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,453.79 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 108.93 27 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 343.14 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 5.51 80 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18.35 27 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18.35 50 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 22.11 10 L 000 000 811639 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag 878.45 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on payroll 136.29 10 E 801 293 291000 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Adjustments -1,325.16 10 L 000 000 811632 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Premium - C Schultz 98.50 10 E 102 243 241000 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Coley & Bingen 31.07 10 E 801 293 291000 000
230919 09/29/2017 Delta Dental of WI Variances -1.54 10 L 000 000 811639 000

Totals for 230919 28,958.54
230920 09/29/2017 Destination Imagination Inc Rising Stars Team Numbers 290.00 10 E 801 942 161341 000
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Totals for 230920 290.00

230921 09/29/2017 Dittman, James Volleyball - Boys VAR Invite 175.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230921 175.00

230922 09/29/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000

230922 09/29/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Ed. Van Lease 748.60 27 801 572 256300 341

230922 09/29/2017 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 402 572 129400 000
Totals for 230922 1,570.60

230923 09/29/2017 Flasch, Lee Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230923 45.00

230924 09/29/2017 Global Sight & Sound Inc TV"s for announcements in the Cafe 585.90 10 301 551 129000 000

230924 09/29/2017 Global Sight & Sound Inc TV"s for announcements in the Cafe 2,500.00 21 301 411 129000 000
Totals for 230924 3,085.90

230925 09/29/2017 Heltemes, Dennis Volleyball, Girls VAR, JVv, JV2 80.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 230925 80.00

230926 09/29/2017 Jerominski, Joel Volleyball - Boys VAR Invite 175.00 10 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230926 175.00

230927 09/29/2017 Kloth, Dennis Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230927 45.00

230928 09/29/2017 Kurth, Mike Volleyball, Boys VAR Invite 175.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230928 175.00

230929 09/29/2017 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 1,930.37 10 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 230929 1,930.37

230930 09/29/2017 Little Chute Dance Little Chute Dance Invite - 424.00 10 E 401 943 162107 000

12-13-17

Totals for 230930 424.00

230931 09/29/2017 Mac Arthur Elementary Petty Cash Petty cash 30.25 10 E 103 411 110000 000

230931 09/29/2017 Mac Arthur Elementary Petty Cash Petty cash 27.50 10 E 103 353 263300 000
Totals for 230931 57.75
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230932 09/29/2017 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000

60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck

Totals for 230932 846.46

230933 09/29/2017 Otzelberger, James Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230933 45.00

230934 09/29/2017 Our Savior Lutheran Crusaders Warriors CC Invitational 50.00 10 E 305 943 162300 000
Totals for 230934 50.00

230935 09/29/2017 Patchin, Justin Cyberbullying presentation 992.89 21 E 301 411 129000 000
Totals for 230935 992.89

230936 09/29/2017 Pietrowiak, Michael KMS Girls Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
Totals for 230936 70.00

230937 09/29/2017 Reese, Marlo Volleyball, Boys, VAR Invite 175.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230937 175.00

230938 09/29/2017 Rieck, Jason Volleyball, Boys Var, Invite 175.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230938 175.00

230939 09/29/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Trans Service - Aug 2017 30,386.70 10 E 801 341 256710 000

230939 09/29/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Trans Service - Aug 2017 854.39 10 E 801 341 256720 000

230939 09/29/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Trans Service - Aug 2017 5,870.74 27 E 801 341 256751 011

230939 09/29/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Trans Service - Aug 2017 15,100.64 10 E 801 341 256790 000
Totals for 230939 52,212.47

230940 09/29/2017 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease payment 524.65 50 E 801 572 257100 000

230940 09/29/2017 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Truck 524.65 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 230940 1,049.30

230941 09/29/2017 Wisconsin Skyward User Group Inc Skyward Conference 170.00 10 E 801 312 264400 000

230941 09/29/2017 Wisconsin Skyward User Group Inc Registration for D Berget 170.00 10 E 801 312 264400 000

230941 09/29/2017 Wisconsin Skyward User Group Inc Non-Instructional Staff Training 170.00 10 E 401 312 264400 000

230941 09/29/2017 Wisconsin Skyward User Group Inc Registration for J Cull 170.00 10 E 401 312 264400 000
Totals for 230941 680.00
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230942 09/29/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,523.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230942 09/29/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

Totals for 230942 2,553.00
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 470.92 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 241.20 50 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 416 .36 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 120.60 27 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 6,409.20 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,204.60 50 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,449.60 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -3.54 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,602.30 27 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -779.36 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,051.64 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 361.80 50 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 18,475.09 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,559.68 27 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,815.90 10 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 36.18 80 L 000 000 811692 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 33,648.30 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 11,596.80 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,806.90 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,806.90 50 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,174.40 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21,951.51 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 480.69 80 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,174.40 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 196,346.38 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 58,333.17 27 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 32,543.52 10 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,246.88 27 L 000 000 811631 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 36,372.95 10 E 801 293 291000 000
230943 09/29/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Variances -23,636.50 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 230943 426,278.47
230944 09/29/2017 USA Today-Subscriber Library-Newspaper 103.84 10 E 301 433 222200 000
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Totals for 230944 103.84
230945 09/29/2017 Vanden Heuvel, Paul Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230945 45.00
230946 09/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Custodial 1,341.58 10 E 101 411 253300 000
Cleaning Supplies - Window, Floor
Care, Disinfectant, Degreaser
230946 09/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Custodial 1,341.58 10 E 102 411 253300 000
Cleaning Supplies - Window, Floor
Care, Disinfectant, Degreaser
230946 09/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Custodial 1,341.58 10 E 103 411 253300 000
Cleaning Supplies - Window, Floor
Care, Disinfectant, Degreaser
230946 09/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Custodial 1,341.58 10 E 104 411 253300 000
Cleaning Supplies - Window, Floor
Care, Disinfectant, Degreaser
230946 09/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Custodial 3,049.05 10 E 301 411 253300 000
Cleaning Supplies - Window, Floor
Care, Disinfectant, Degreaser
230946 09/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Custodial 3,658.85 10 E 401 411 253300 000
Cleaning Supplies - Window, Floor
Care, Disinfectant, Degreaser
230946 09/29/2017 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Custodial 121.98 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Cleaning Supplies - Window, Floor
Care, Disinfectant, Degreaser
Totals for 230946 12,196.20
230947 09/29/2017 Voge, Kevin Volleyball, Boys VAR Invite 175.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230947 175.00
230948 09/29/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 575.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230948 09/29/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
230948 09/29/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
230948 09/29/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 230948 1,950.00
230949 09/29/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 224.76 10 E 102 323 253300 000

Waste & Recycling Disposal for
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230949 09/29/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.42 10 E 103 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
230949 09/29/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.42 10 E 101 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
230949 09/29/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 152.10 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
230949 09/29/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 416.91 10 E 301 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
230949 09/29/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 724.40 10 E 401 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
230949 09/29/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 137.48 10 E 501 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
Totals for 230949 1,980.49
230950 09/29/2017 WE Energies Gas 78.87 10 E 101 331 253300 000
230950 09/29/2017 WE Energies Electric 1,532.91 10 E 101 336 253300 000
230950 09/29/2017 WE Energies Gas 159.33 10 E 104 331 253300 000
230950 09/29/2017 WE Energies Electric 68.04 10 E 301 336 253300 000
230950 09/29/2017 WE Energies Electric 2,361.57 10 E 104 336 253300 000
230950 09/29/2017 WE Energies Electric 177.62 10 E 104 336 253300 000
Totals for 230950 4,378.34
230951 09/29/2017 WHSFA School membership renewal - 375.00 10 E 401 941 161306 000
2017-18
Totals for 230951 375.00
230952 09/29/2017 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 230952 256.99
230953 09/29/2017 Wisconsin Mathematics League Math contest registration 90.00 10 E 401 943 161320 000
Totals for 230953 90.00
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230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 279.42 10 E 101 324 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 551.16 10 101 571 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 5,167.00 10 801 311 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 1,245.00 10 801 481 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 1,499.25 10 801 571 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 348.98 10 301 324 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 2,737.05 10 301 571 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 557.48 10 102 571 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 226.11 10 103 324 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 544 .20 10 103 571 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 243.80 10 104 324 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 607.20 10 104 571 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 217.66 10 401 324 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 3,949.07 10 401 571 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 248.78 10 102 324 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 297.17 10 801 324 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 41.76 50 801 324 258400 000
charges

230954 09/29/2017 Xerox Corp On site staff & monthly copy 63.00 50 801 571 258400 000
charges

Totals for 230954 18,824.09
230955 09/29/2017 Zellmer, John Volleyball, Girls - VAR, JVv, Jv2 80.00 10 405 311 162121 000
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230955 09/29/2017 Zellmer, John Volleyball - Boys VAR Invite 175.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230955 255.00
230956 10/05/2017 We Energies New service installation - GHS 14,040.69 49 401 324 255000 602
Totals for 230956 14,040.69
230957 10/10/2017 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk consulting agreement 3,750.00 10 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 230957 3,750.00
230958 10/10/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 1,236.94 10 E 801 355 263300 000
230958 10/10/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 797.35 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 230958 2,034.29
230959 10/10/2017 AWSA/WFEA Conference 199.00 10 E 103 312 241000 000
Totals for 230959 199.00
230960 10/10/2017 Backes, Jeffrey Soccer - Boys VAR 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
230960 10/10/2017 Backes, Jeffrey Soccer - Boys VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 230960 98.00
230961 10/10/2017 Barger, Tom Volleyball - Boys, JV, FROSH 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230961 80.00
230962 10/10/2017 Butschlick, John Volleyball Boys - V, JV 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230962 80.00
230963 10/10/2017 Carini, Frank Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230963 60.00
230964 10/10/2017 Century Link Long distance phone service 15.56 10 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 230964 15.56
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 129.44 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 96 .66 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 15.52 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 20.40 10 E 301 415 135200 000
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FACE
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 43.89 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 16.83 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 3.87 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 24.08 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 26.71 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 39.95 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 62 .66 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 55.95 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 3.78 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 50.24 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 111.19 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 163.49 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 33.05 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 50.38 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 206.99 10 E 401 415 135200 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata General Supplies - Consumables 7.58 10 E 401 411 126000 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata General Supplies - Consumables 10.25 10 E 401 411 126000 000
230966 10/10/2017 Comdata General Supplies - Consumables 89.00 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 230966 1,261.91
230967 10/10/2017 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct#BG-182210 114.21 10 E 301 331 253300 000
Totals for 230967 114.21
230968 10/10/2017 Culligan of West Bend Cooler rental, bottled water 10.50 10 E 501 411 253300 000
230968 10/10/2017 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Office 31.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
230968 10/10/2017 Culligan of West Bend Supply - MAINT BLDG - Rental of 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Water Bottle Cooler
230968 10/10/2017 Culligan of West Bend Rental - CL - Rental of Water 301.00 10 E 102 411 241000 000
Cooler & Bottle Water - Year of
2017-2018
230968 10/10/2017 Culligan of West Bend Water 6.20 50 E 801 323 254490 000
Totals for 230968 359.55

10



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:39 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT

NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER

230969 10/10/2017 Flasch, Lee Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

230969 10/10/2017 Flasch, Lee Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230969 90.00

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 531.99 10 E 102 338 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 146.83 10 E 102 337 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water, Sewer, Fire 646 .40 10 E 103 338 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water, Sewer, Fire 188.83 10 E 103 337 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water, Sewer, Fire 220.00 10 E 103 339 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 9,181.55 10 E 301 338 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 24.00 10 E 301 337 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 8,213.44 10 E 401 338 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 2,194.52 10 E 401 337 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 220.92 10 E 501 338 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 8.70 10 E 501 337 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water 111.39 10 E 401 337 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 957 .48 10 E 401 338 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of Water & Sewer 271.27 10 E 401 337 253300 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of SRO - Jan - Aug 2017 878.63 10 E 801 381 219200 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of SRO - July 3-30, 2017 6,757.26 10 E 801 381 219200 000

230970 10/10/2017 Germantown, Village of SRO - 7-31-17 - 8-27-17 6,974.06 10 E 801 381 219200 000
Totals for 230970 37,527.27

230971 10/10/2017 Howard, Randy Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230971 45.00

230972 10/10/2017 Jarvi, Martin Soccer, Boys - JV 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000

230972 10/10/2017 Jarvi, Martin Soccer, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 230972 98.00

230973 10/10/2017 Kloth, Dennis Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

230973 10/10/2017 Kloth, Dennis Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230973 90.00

230974 10/10/2017 Koebert, Jay Soccer, Boys - FROSH 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 230974 43.00

230975 10/10/2017 Kottke, Perry Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

Totals for 230975 60.00
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230976 10/10/2017 Kraase, Peggy Volleyball, Girls - VAR, JV, FROSH 80.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 230976 80.00

230977 10/10/2017 Laabs, Dale Volleyball, Girls - VAR, JV, FROSH 80.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 230977 80.00

230978 10/10/2017 Lambe, George Volleyball, Boys - VAR, JV 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230978 80.00

230979 10/10/2017 MAA - Wis Section Registration 33.00 10 E 401 943 161320 000
Totals for 230979 33.00

230980 10/10/2017 Mc Cutcheon, Mary Soccer, Boys - FROSH 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 230980 43.00

230981 10/10/2017 Music Theatre International General Supplies - Dramatic Impact 1,295.00 10 E 401 411 161306 000

Club

Totals for 230981 1,295.00

230982 10/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc General Supplies for Tech Ed Dept 553.81 10 E 401 411 136200 000

230982 10/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc General Supplies for Tech Ed Dept 144.06 10 E 401 411 136200 000

230982 10/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 25.46 10 E 102 411 253300 000

230982 10/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 18.76 10 E 401 411 253300 000

230982 10/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Instructional Equipment Repair 195.28 10 E 401 324 254410 000

230982 10/10/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Instructional Equipment Repair 169.62 10 E 401 324 254410 000
Totals for 230982 1,106.99

230983 10/10/2017 Olszewski, Jay KMS Girls Basketball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000

230983 10/10/2017 Olszewski, Jay KMS Girls Basketball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000

230983 10/10/2017 Olszewski, Jay KMS Girls Basketball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
Totals for 230983 210.00

230984 10/10/2017 Otzelberger, James Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000

230984 10/10/2017 Otzelberger, James Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230984 90.00

230985 10/10/2017 Peterson, Phil Soccer, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 230985 55.00

12



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:39 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
230986 10/10/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Sept 20,300.00 49 E 103 311 255000 602
22, 2017
Totals for 230986 20,300.00
230987 10/10/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Fuel purchase - Aug 2017 3,665.07 10 E 801 348 256600 000
Totals for 230987 3,665.07
230988 10/10/2017 Schmidt, Craig KMS Girls Basketball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162105 000
Totals for 230988 70.00
230989 10/10/2017 Scholz, Mike Soccer, Boys - JV 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
230989 10/10/2017 Scholz, Mike Soccer, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 230989 98.00
230990 10/10/2017 Schrantz, Jonathan Soccer, Boys-VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 230990 55.00
230991 10/10/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 231.54 50 E 801 348 257300 000
230991 10/10/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 4489 10 E 402 348 129400 000
230991 10/10/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 401.86 10 E 801 348 253500 000
230991 10/10/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 70.69 27 E 801 348 256251 011
230991 10/10/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 47 .60 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 230991 796.58
230992 10/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Cable service 946.61 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230992 10/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Cable service 2,667.62 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230992 10/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Cable service 492 .86 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230992 10/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Cable service 492 .86 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230992 10/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Cable service 1,013.96 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230992 10/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Cable service 492 .86 10 E 801 358 266100 000
230992 10/10/2017 Time Warner Cable Cable service 492 .86 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 230992 6,599.63
230993 10/10/2017 Unemployment Insurance Benefit Charges - 9-10-17 - 1,480.00 10 E 801 731 270000 000
9-30-17
Totals for 230993 1,480.00
230994 10/10/2017 UPS Store, The Shipping 14.90 10 E 801 353 263300 000
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230994 10/10/2017 UPS Store, The Shipping 9.28 10 E 101 353 263300 000
230994 10/10/2017 UPS Store, The Shipping 9.28 10 E 104 353 263300 000
Totals for 230994 33.46
230995 10/10/2017 Vanden Heuvel, Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 230995 45.00
230996 10/10/2017 WAFLT(Wis Assoc for Lang Teachers) Registration - Fall conference - A 30.00 10 E 401 942 221300 000
Schumacher-Casey Membership dues -
A Schumacher-Casey
230996 10/10/2017 WAFLT(Wis Assoc for Lang Teachers) Registration - Fall conference - A 65.00 10 E 401 312 221300 000
Schumacher-Casey Membership dues -
A Schumacher-Casey
Totals for 230996 95.00
230997 10/10/2017 Watts, Randal Volleyball, Boys - JV, FROSH 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 230997 80.00
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Gas & Electric 18.42 10 E 501 331 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Gas & Electric 93.05 10 E 501 336 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 18.55 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 22.25 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Gas 10.56 10 E 501 331 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 38.85 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 52.58 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 17.33 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 488.94 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 509.83 10 E 401 336 253300 000
230998 10/10/2017 WE Energies Electric 21,035.02 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 230998 22,305.38
230999 10/10/2017 Windstream Telephone service 978.85 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 230999 978.85
231000 10/10/2017 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 1,081.00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 231000 1,081.00
231001 10/09/2017 Wl SCTF Payroll deduction 256.99 10 E 801 941 251000 000
Totals for 231001 256.99
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231002 10/13/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000

231002 10/13/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231002 830.96

231003 10/13/2017 Arrowhead High School CC, Boys, FROSH Invite-65.00 65.00 10 E 405 943 162208 000

231003 10/13/2017 Arrowhead High School CC, Boys- Fr, JV, VAR Invite 135.00 10 E 405 943 162208 000

231003 10/13/2017 Arrowhead High School Golf, Girls-VAR 175.00 10 E 405 943 162112 000

231003 10/13/2017 Arrowhead High School CC, Girls - JV, VAR Invite 135.00 10 E 405 943 162108 000

231003 10/13/2017 Arrowhead High School Soccer, Boys - FROSH Invite 160.00 10 E 405 943 162216 000

231003 10/13/2017 Arrowhead High School Soccer, Boys - JV Invite 160.00 10 E 405 943 162216 000

231003 10/13/2017 Arrowhead High School Volleyball - Boys, JV Invite 170.00 10 E 405 943 162221 000
Totals for 231003 1,000.00

231004 10/13/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,524.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

231004 10/13/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

231004 10/13/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 5,142.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

231004 10/13/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 736.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231004 7,687.50

231005 10/13/2017 Badger High School Football, Scrimmage - JV, VAR 150.00 10 E 405 943 162210 000
Totals for 231005 150.00

231006 10/13/2017 Barger, Tom Volleyball - Girls VAR, JV, FROSH 80.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 231006 80.00

231007 10/13/2017 Butschlick, John Volleyball - Girls, VAR, JV, FROSH 80.00 10 E 405 311 162121 000
Totals for 231007 80.00

231008 10/13/2017 Century Link Long distance phone service 32.28 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 231008 32.28

231009 10/13/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 231009 150.00

231010 10/13/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 231010 692.00

231011 10/13/2017 Flasch, Lee Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
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Totals for 231011 45.00

231012 10/13/2017 Fond Du Lac High School CC - Boys, Invite VAR 100.00 10 E 405 943 162208 000

231012 10/13/2017 Fond Du Lac High School CC- Girls, Invite VAR, JV 100.00 10 E 405 943 162108 000
Totals for 231012 200.00

231013 10/13/2017 Franklin High School CC - Girls, Invite, VAR, JV 100.00 10 E 405 943 162108 000
Totals for 231013 100.00

231014 10/13/2017 Goodwin, Chris Soccer, Boys JV 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000

231014 10/13/2017 Goodwin, Chris Soccer, Boys VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 231014 98.00

231015 10/13/2017 Hartford Union High School Golf -0 Girls, JV 75.00 10 E 405 943 162112 000

231015 10/13/2017 Hartford Union High School Golf - Girls, VAR 190.00 10 E 405 943 162112 000

231015 10/13/2017 Hartford Union High School Golf, Girls, VAR 100.00 10 E 405 943 162112 000

231015 10/13/2017 Hartford Union High School Golf - Girls, VAR 175.00 10 E 405 943 162112 000

231015 10/13/2017 Hartford Union High School Tennis - Girls - VAR 25.00 10 E 405 943 162118 000

231015 10/13/2017 Hartford Union High School Tennis - Girls, JV Invite 25.00 10 E 405 943 162118 000

231015 10/13/2017 Hartford Union High School Tennis, Girls-3V Invite 25.00 10 E 405 943 162118 000

231015 10/13/2017 Hartford Union High School Volleyball - Girls, FROSH 130.00 10 E 405 943 162121 000

231015 10/13/2017 Hartford Union High School Volleyball, Girls JV 130.00 10 E 405 943 162121 000
Totals for 231015 875.00

231016 10/13/2017 Homestead High School Soccer, Boys - VAR Tourney 125.00 10 E 405 943 162216 000

231016 10/13/2017 Homestead High School Volleyball - Boys JV Invite 75.00 10 E 405 943 162221 000

231016 10/13/2017 Homestead High School Swimming - Girls, JV Invite 110.00 10 E 405 943 162101 000

231016 10/13/2017 Homestead High School Volleyball, Boys - VAR Invite 160.00 10 E 405 943 162221 000
Totals for 231016 470.00

231017 10/13/2017 Humm, John Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231017 60.00

231018 10/13/2017 Kettle Moraine High School Volleyball, Boys - JV Invite 125.00 10 E 405 943 162221 000

231018 10/13/2017 Kettle Moraine High School Volleyball, Boys - VAR Invite 200.00 10 E 405 943 162221 000
Totals for 231018 325.00

231019 10/13/2017 Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School Volleyball, Girls VAR Invite 180.00 10 E 405 943 162121 000
Totals for 231019 180.00
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231020 10/13/2017 Kloth, Dennis Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231020 45.00
231021 10/13/2017 Kuphall, Gary Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231021 60.00
231022 10/13/2017 La Grassa, Mike Volleyball, Boys VAR 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 231022 80.00
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -30.24 27 L 000 000 811635 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 2,167.96 10 L 000 000 811635 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 588.62 27 L 000 000 811635 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 36.25 50 L 000 000 811635 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 753.43 10 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 152.67 27 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 109.44 10 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 29.16 27 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 4,926.30 10 L 000 000 811635 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,508.97 27 L 000 000 811635 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.02 80 L 000 000 811635 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 182.35 50 L 000 000 811635 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 3,200.63 10 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 898.46 27 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.15 80 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 88.20 50 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Retiree Life 1,013.13 10 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj -756.36 10 L 000 000 811635 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj -432.05 10 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Dependent Life Adj -3.60 10 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Supplemental Life Adj 112.06 10 L 000 000 811634 000
231023 10/13/2017 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Disability Adj -250.72 10 L 000 000 811635 000
Totals for 231023 14,325.83
231024 10/13/2017 Mannion, Jerry Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231024 45.00
231025 10/13/2017 Menomonee Falls High School CC- Boys, JV 125.00 10 E 405 943 162208 000
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231025 10/13/2017 Menomonee Falls High School CC, Boys - VAR Invite 125.00 10 E 405 943 162208 000

231025 10/13/2017 Menomonee Falls High School CC - Girls, Jv 125.00 10 E 405 943 162108 000

231025 10/13/2017 Menomonee Falls High School CC-, Girls - VAR Invite 125.00 10 E 405 943 162108 000

231025 10/13/2017 Menomonee Falls High School Swimming, Girls - VAR Invite 125.00 10 E 405 943 162101 000
Totals for 231025 625.00

231026 10/13/2017 Middleton High School Volleyball, Girls VAR - Invite 200.00 10 E 405 943 162121 000
Totals for 231026 200.00

231027 10/13/2017 Muskego High School CC, Boys - VAR, JV Invite 105.00 10 E 405 943 162208 000

231027 10/13/2017 Muskego High School Soccer, Boys - JV Invite 175.00 10 E 405 943 162216 000
Totals for 231027 280.00

231028 10/13/2017 New Berlin West High School Volleyball, Boys - VAR Invite 175.00 10 E 405 943 162221 000
Totals for 231028 175.00

231029 10/13/2017 Nicolet High School Swimming, Girls - VAR 100.00 10 E 405 943 162101 000
Totals for 231029 100.00

231030 10/13/2017 Otzelberger, James Football, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231030 45.00

231031 10/13/2017 Peterson, Phil Soccer, Boys Var 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 231031 55.00

231032 10/13/2017 Plichta, Michael Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231032 60.00

231033 10/13/2017 Powell, Heath Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231033 60.00

231034 10/13/2017 Purdy, John Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231034 60.00

231035 10/13/2017 Racine Case High School Golf, Girls - VAR Invite 160.00 10 E 405 943 162112 000
Totals for 231035 160.00

231036 10/13/2017 Schoenick, Larry Volleyball, Boys, VAR 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
Totals for 231036 80.00
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231037 10/13/2017 Slinger High School Volleyball, Girls - JV 100.00 10 E 405 943 162121 000
Totals for 231037 100.00

231038 10/13/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,523.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

231038 10/13/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231038 2,553.00

231039 10/13/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 575.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

231039 10/13/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

231039 10/13/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

231039 10/13/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231039 1,950.00

231040 10/13/2017 Waterford High School CC, Boys - VAR Invite 90.00 10 E 405 943 162208 000

231040 10/13/2017 Waterford High School CC, Girls - VAR Invite 90.00 10 E 405 943 162108 000
Totals for 231040 180.00

231041 10/13/2017 Watertown High School Volleyball, Girls - VAR Invite 175.00 10 E 405 943 162121 000
Totals for 231041 175.00

231042 10/13/2017 Wauwatosa East High School Tennis, Girls VAR Tourney 45.00 10 E 405 943 162118 000
Totals for 231042 45.00

231043 10/13/2017 Wauwatosa West High School Swimming, Girls, JV Invite 125.00 10 E 405 943 162101 000

231043 10/13/2017 Wauwatosa West High School Swimming, Girls - VAR Invite 50.00 10 E 405 943 162101 000

231043 10/13/2017 Wauwatosa West High School Volleyball, Girls - FROSH Invite 175.00 10 E 405 943 162121 000
Totals for 231043 350.00

231044 10/13/2017 Wave Dance Competition Event Fees - Milw Wave Dance 440.00 10 E 405 943 162107 000

Competition

Totals for 231044 440.00

231045 10/13/2017 WE Energies Gas 89.06 10 E 103 331 253300 000

231045 10/13/2017 WE Energies Electric 2,013.88 10 E 103 336 253300 000

231045 10/13/2017 WE Energies Gas 100.34 10 E 102 331 253300 000

231045 10/13/2017 WE Energies Electric 12,018.69 10 E 301 336 253300 000

231045 10/13/2017 WE Energies Electric 983.50 10 E 501 336 253300 000

231045 10/13/2017 WE Energies Electric 2,346.97 10 E 102 336 253300 000
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Totals for 231045 17,552.44
231046 10/13/2017 West Allis Central High School CC-Boys, VAR Invite 165.00 10 405 943 162208 000
231046 10/13/2017 West Allis Central High School CC, Girls-VAR Invite 165.00 10 405 943 162108 000
Totals for 231046 330.00
231047 10/13/2017 Westosha Central High School Volleyball, Girls - VAR Invite 125.00 10 405 943 162121 000
Totals for 231047 125.00
231048 10/13/2017 Whitefish Bay High School Volleyball, Boys - VAR Invite 170.00 10 405 943 162221 000
Totals for 231048 170.00
231049 10/13/2017 Whitnall High School Volleyball, Girls - JV Tourney 125.00 10 405 943 162121 000
Totals for 231049 125.00
231050 10/13/2017 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 231050 256.99
231051 10/24/2017 ADA Badminton & Tennis Tools - Physical Education Dept. 772.00 10 401 446 143000 000
Totals for 231051 772.00
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 98.37 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 35.34 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 18.39 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 16.74 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed -51.87 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 324.68 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 196.06 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 22.61 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 17.83 10 401 451 136300 000

Automotive
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231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 90.89 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 158.78 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231053 10/24/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 158.78 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 231053 1,086.60
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 187.98 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 26.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 36.04 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 13.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 59.54 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 32.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 13.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 71.76 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 97 .50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 117.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 58.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 36.20 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 2.62 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 47.06 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread -2.62 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 42.70 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.24 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 54 .26 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231054 10/24/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 27 .56 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 231054 978.84
231055 10/24/2017 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate wellness - Aug 2017 90.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
231055 10/24/2017 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - Sept 2017 90.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 231055 180.00
231056 10/24/2017 Arrowhead High School LEAAP - 2017-18 200.00 27 E 801 943 158000 341
Totals for 231056 200.00
231057 10/24/2017 Arts, James Volleyball, Boys- VAR, JV 80.00 10 E 405 311 162221 000
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Totals for 231057 80.00
231058 10/24/2017 Audio Engineering Service call 875.00 49 102 324 255000 602
231058 10/24/2017 Audio Engineering Service call 170.00 10 103 324 254300 000
Totals for 231058 1,045.00
231059 10/24/2017 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 1,187.00 10 801 311 264500 000
Group
231059 10/24/2017 Aurora Medical Group Employee physicals 150.00 50 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 231059 1,337.00
231060 10/24/2017 Auto-Wares Group Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 26.69 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 231060 26.69
231061 10/24/2017 Ayer Electric Data drops - PE Office - GHS 518.14 10 E 801 361 266100 000
231061 10/24/2017 Ayer Electric Upgrade electrical 592.11 10 801 361 266100 000
231061 10/24/2017 Ayer Electric Upgrade electrical 351.87 10 801 361 266100 000
Totals for 231061 1,462.12
231062 10/24/2017 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 459.00 10 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)
Totals for 231062 459.00
231063 10/24/2017 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General athletic supplies 285.64 10 405 411 162121 000
231063 10/24/2017 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General athletic supplies 285.65 10 405 411 162221 000
Totals for 231063 571.29
231064 10/24/2017 Batteries Plus LLC Supplies - MAC - Batteries 37.00 10 E 103 411 253300 000
Totals for 231064 37.00
231065 10/24/2017 Baycom Service on radio 55.00 10 101 411 110000 000
231065 10/24/2017 Baycom Service to radio 55.00 10 E 101 411 110000 000
Totals for 231065 110.00
231066 10/24/2017 Benchmark Education Co Reading Room Supplies 148.50 10 103 472 122100 000
Totals for 231066 148.50
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231067 10/24/2017 Blick Art Materials Art Class Room Supplies 377.16 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 231067 377.16
231068 10/24/2017 Boland Recreation Maintenance Services - AB - Repair 1,875.00 10 E 101 324 254200 000
& Replacement of Playground
Parts/Equipment
231068 10/24/2017 Boland Recreation Maintenance Services - AB - Repair 625.00 80 E 101 324 254200 000
& Replacement of Playground
Parts/Equipment
231068 10/24/2017 Boland Recreation Maintenance Services - AB - Repair 1,650.29 10 E 101 324 254200 000
& Replacement of Playground
Parts/Equipment
231068 10/24/2017 Boland Recreation Maintenance Services - AB - Repair 550.10 80 E 101 324 254200 000
& Replacement of Playground
Parts/Equipment
Totals for 231068 4,700.39
231069 10/24/2017 Bubrick®"s - Complete Office of Wisconsin Purchase Requisitions for GHS F60 315.00 10 E 801 411 251000 000
Totals for 231069 315.00
231070 10/24/2017 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Mileage 82.39 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 231070 82.39
231071 10/24/2017 CAPP USA Buildings - GHS - Actuators 4,400.00 10 E 401 461 254300 000
231071 10/24/2017 CAPP USA Building - KMS - HVAC Motor, 393.00 10 E 301 461 254300 000
Actuators
231071 10/24/2017 CAPP USA Building - KMS - HVAC Motor, 619.62 10 E 301 461 254300 000
Actuators
Totals for 231071 5,412.62
231072 10/24/2017 CDW Government Inc Surge Protectors 243.07 10 E 801 411 266100 000
231072 10/24/2017 CDW Government Inc Surge Protectors 110.99 10 E 801 411 266100 000
231072 10/24/2017 CDW Government Inc Adpters 269.26 10 E 801 461 266100 000
231072 10/24/2017 CDW Government Inc IT Supplies 166.00 10 E 801 461 266100 000
231072 10/24/2017 CDW Government Inc Keyboard 34.17 10 E 801 411 266100 000
231072 10/24/2017 CDW Government Inc Equipment - Office - Winters, 34.17 10 E 801 446 264100 000
Susie
Totals for 231072 857.66
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231073 10/24/2017 Center for Collaborative Classroom Making Meaning and Being a Writer 1,761.48 10 E 101 472 110000 000
Books - Grades 2-5
Totals for 231073 1,761.48
231074 10/24/2017 CESA #2 PALS K-2 Screener 5,933.04 10 824 481 219410 522
Totals for 231074 5,933.04
231076 10/24/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Supplies - Phone handset 13.39 10 301 411 254490 000
231076 10/24/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 686.16 10 801 324 254300 000
Additional Installing/Programming
for Relay 2 Button to be Removed,
w/Code Used on all Digital and
Analog Phones
231076 10/24/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 857.70 10 801 324 254300 000
Additional Installing/Programming
for Relay 2 Button to be Removed,
w/Code Used on all Digital and
Analog Phones
231076 10/24/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 171.54 10 801 324 254300 000
Additional Installing/Programming
for Relay 2 Button to be Removed,
w/Code Used on all Digital and
Analog Phones
231076 10/24/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - Labor 481.95 10 401 324 254300 000
for Installing the New Digital
Messengers, and Relays
231076 10/24/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - Labor 168.75 10 301 411 254490 000
for Installing the New Digital
Messengers, and Relays
231076 10/24/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 53.55 10 301 324 254490 000
Totals for 231076 2,433.04
231077 10/24/2017 Destination Imagination Inc Team Numbers 585.00 10 801 942 161341 000
Totals for 231077 585.00
231078 10/24/2017 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services and Mileage - Sept 15,935.94 27 801 311 218100 011
2017
231078 10/24/2017 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services and Mileage - Sept 20.87 27 801 343 218100 341
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2017
Totals for 231078 15,956.81
231079 10/24/2017 Doyle Security Products Building - MAC - Passage Door 190.00 10 103 411 254300 000
Handle
Totals for 231079 190.00
231080 10/24/2017 Dreambox Learning DreamBox License Renewal 6,050.00 10 801 435 110000 000
Totals for 231080 6,050.00
231081 10/24/2017 EBSCO Information Services Library - Subscriptions 105.20 10 101 434 222200 000
Periodicals - Cobb, Holly
231081 10/24/2017 EBSCO Information Services Library - Subscriptions 105.20 10 104 434 222200 000
Periodicals - Cobb, Holly
Totals for 231081 210.40
231082 10/24/2017 Elmbrook, School District of Pool rental 543.75 10 405 571 162101 000
Totals for 231082 543.75
231083 10/24/2017 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Operational Services - AB & ROCK - 150.00 10 101 323 253300 000
DNR Required Drinking Water Test
Monitoring
231083 10/24/2017 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Operational Services - AB & ROCK - 150.00 10 104 323 253300 000
DNR Required Drinking Water Test
Monitoring
231083 10/24/2017 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Water analysis - GHS Referendum 300.00 49 401 311 255000 602
Work - For Pool
Totals for 231083 600.00
231084 10/24/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Pre demolition inspection and 1,823.00 49 102 324 255000 602
sampling - CL
231084 10/24/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc PCM Air Clearance Aug 2017 - KMS 895.00 49 301 324 255000 602
231084 10/24/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Project Design/Project Management 2,779.00 49 102 324 255000 602
- Summer 2017 - CL
231084 10/24/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Project Design/Project management 9,787.50 49 401 324 255000 602
- Summer 2017 - GHS
Totals for 231084 15,284.50
231085 10/24/2017 Environmental Innovations General Supplies - First Grade 58.95 10 101 411 110000 000
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Printer - Herden
Totals for 231085 58.95
231086 10/24/2017 Eric Armin Inc (EAIl) Classroom Supplies 21.70 10 E 103 411 110000 000
Totals for 231086 21.70
231087 10/24/2017 Eutectic Corp Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 229.44 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 231087 229.44
231088 10/24/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 785.00 10 E 401 324 254200 000

Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
231088 10/24/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 695.00 10 E 301 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
231088 10/24/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 219.00 10 E 101 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
231088 10/24/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 285.00 10 E 102 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
231088 10/24/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 319.00 10 E 103 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
231088 10/24/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 219.00 10 E 104 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
231088 10/24/2017 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 219.00 10 E 501 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three

Year Agreement
Totals for 231088 2,741.00
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231089 10/24/2017 Fairchild Equipment Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 54.91 10 E 401 324 254490 000
Yearly Maintenance & Inspection of
Warehouse Fork Lift & Scissors
Lift at GHS
231089 10/24/2017 Fairchild Equipment Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 109.82 10 E 801 324 254490 000
Yearly Maintenance & Inspection of
Warehouse Fork Lift & Scissors
Lift at GHS
Totals for 231089 164.73
231090 10/24/2017 Fisher Scientific General Supplies - Science Dept. 90.50 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 231090 90.50
231091 10/24/2017 Flasch, Lee Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231091 45.00
231092 10/24/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Make it Stick 290.00 10 E 812 411 221300 365
Totals for 231092 290.00
231093 10/24/2017 Franklin High School Wrestling Tourney - 11-11-17 130.00 10 E 305 943 162300 000
Totals for 231093 130.00
231094 10/24/2017 General Binding Corp Workroom Supplies 1,795.00 10 E 103 446 110000 000
Totals for 231094 1,795.00
231095 10/24/2017 Global Sight & Sound Inc TV"s for announcements in the Cafe 585.90 10 E 301 551 129000 000
231095 10/24/2017 Global Sight & Sound Inc TV"s for announcements in the Cafe 2,500.00 21 E 301 411 129000 000
231095 10/24/2017 Global Sight & Sound Inc Sound System 2,596.50 21 E 405 561 162000 000
Totals for 231095 5,682.40
231096 10/24/2017 Goodwin, Chris Soccer, Boys - JV 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
231096 10/24/2017 Goodwin, Chris Soccer, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 231096 98.00
231097 10/24/2017 Gopher Performance General Supplies Phy Ed 2,935.19 10 E 401 411 143000 000
231097 10/24/2017 Gopher Performance General Supplies Phy Ed -161.10 10 E 401 411 143000 000
231097 10/24/2017 Gopher Performance PE Supplies -207.08 10 E 301 411 143000 000
231097 10/24/2017 Gopher Performance PE Supplies 199.00 10 E 301 411 143000 000
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Totals for 231097 2,766.01
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 644 .56 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 108.26 50 E 801 446 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 3,664.66 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 106.25 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 101.28 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 61.56 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 74.95 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 108.23 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 190.95 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 42.78 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 56.98 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 84.73 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 184.70 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 22.80 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 452.26 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 367.47 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 827.48 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 196.44 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 1,548.02 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 386.72 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 119.40 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Credit -186.80 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 1,002.55 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 155.16 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 1,345.03 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 679.40 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 147.88 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 57.43 50 E 801 446 257250 000
231098 10/24/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 90.14 50 E 801 446 257250 000
Totals for 231098 12,641.27
231099 10/24/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies/Buildings - KMS - VBelts, 661.78 10 E 301 411 254300 000
Washers, Toilet Modules, Faucet
Cartridges
231099 10/24/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies/Buildings - KMS - VBelts, 21.36 10 E 301 411 254300 000

Washers, Toilet Modules, Faucet
Cartridges
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231099 10/24/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies/Buildings - KMS - VBelts, 9.20 10 E 301 411 254300 000
Washers, Toilet Modules, Faucet
Cartridges
231099 10/24/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - GHS - Tarps for Storage 755.23 10 E 401 411 253200 000
of Kubota, Power Sweeper,
Additional GHS Maint/Field
Equipment
231099 10/24/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - GHS - Work Gloves for 50.88 10 E 401 411 253200 000
Grounds Staff
231099 10/24/2017 Grainger Inc, W W Locks 542 .50 10 E 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 231099 2,040.95
231100 10/24/2017 Greater Metro Conference Conference Operations Conference 7,309.00 10 E 405 941 162000 000
Athletic Events Fund
Totals for 231100 7,309.00
231101 10/24/2017 Groenewold, David Soccer, Boys - JV 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
231101 10/24/2017 Groenewold, David Soccer, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
231101 10/24/2017 Groenewold, David Soccer, Boys-JV 43.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
231101 10/24/2017 Groenewold, David Soccer, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162216 000
Totals for 231101 196.00
231102 10/24/2017 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Repair 500.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
231102 10/24/2017 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Service call 399.30 10 E 301 324 254300 000
231102 10/24/2017 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Service call 1,269.35 10 E 301 324 254300 000
231102 10/24/2017 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Service call 303.95 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 231102 2,472.60
231103 10/24/2017 Heinemann Reading Kit 1,155.00 10 E 801 411 120000 000
231103 10/24/2017 Heinemann Registration for Reading 1,320.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365
Strategies Webinar
231103 10/24/2017 Heinemann Comprehension Intervention 184.80 10 E 801 411 120000 000
Toolkits
231103 10/24/2017 Heinemann Textbooks- Reading- Cross, Lisa 167.20 21 E 104 411 110000 000
231103 10/24/2017 Heinemann Reading - Books - Meyeroff, Bev 83.60 10 E 102 411 122100 000
231103 10/24/2017 Heinemann Reading Room Supplies - Tiffany 1,095.60 10 E 101 439 122100 000
Maryanov
Totals for 231103 4,006.20
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231104 10/24/2017 Johnson Controls Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - Air 10,680.00 41 E 401 324 254300 000
Coils for GHS for Band & Choir
Room - Approved by the Building
Committee on 6/12/17
231104 10/24/2017 Johnson Controls Inc Service call/Repair 500.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 231104 11,180.00
231105 10/24/2017 Kaukauna High School 15th Annual Kaukauna Dance Classic 453.00 10 401 943 162107 000
- Registration - 1-13-18
Totals for 231105 453.00
231106 10/24/2017 Kloth, Dennis Football, JV 45.00 10 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231106 45.00
231107 10/24/2017 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Sept 2017 5,544.00 27 801 311 218200 011
231107 10/24/2017 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Sept 2017 69 .55 27 801 343 218200 341
Totals for 231107 5,613.55
231108 10/24/2017 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 217.14 10 101 324 254300 000
Boiler & Cooling Water Monthly
Testing Services
231108 10/24/2017 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 217.14 10 102 324 254300 000
Boiler & Cooling Water Monthly
Testing Services
231108 10/24/2017 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 217.14 10 301 324 254300 000
Boiler & Cooling Water Monthly
Testing Services
231108 10/24/2017 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 217.16 10 401 324 254300 000
Boiler & Cooling Water Monthly
Testing Services
231108 10/24/2017 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 217.14 10 501 324 254300 000
Boiler & Cooling Water Monthly
Testing Services
231108 10/24/2017 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 217.14 10 103 324 254300 000
Boiler & Cooling Water Monthly
Testing Services
231108 10/24/2017 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 217.14 10 104 324 254300 000
Boiler & Cooling Water Monthly

Testing Services
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231108 10/24/2017 Lakeland Chemical Specialties Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 719.88 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Boiler & Cooling Water Monthly
Testing Services
Totals for 231108 2,239.88
231109 10/24/2017 Leadership Germantown Class dues - D Croatt 2017/18 350.00 10 E 801 942 231100 000
231109 10/24/2017 Leadership Germantown Tuition - M Nowak 350.00 10 E 801 942 231100 000
Totals for 231109 700.00
231110 10/24/2017 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 20.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231110 10/24/2017 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 51.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231110 10/24/2017 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 42.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231110 10/24/2017 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 67.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231110 10/24/2017 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 225.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231110 10/24/2017 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 95.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231110 10/24/2017 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 77.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231110 10/24/2017 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 88.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231110 10/24/2017 Lenny"s Vegetable Garden Produce 74.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 231110 741.00
231111 10/24/2017 Literacy Resources Inc Phonemic Awareness - KG Curriculum 84.99 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 231111 84.99
231112 10/24/2017 Marco Products Inc Guidance - Books - Freiburger, 95.35 10 E 102 411 213000 000
Erika
Totals for 231112 95.35
231113 10/24/2017 Math Learning Center Bridges Textbooks 577.80 10 E 801 471 110000 000
Totals for 231113 577.80
231114 10/24/2017 Menards Supplies 74.07 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231114 10/24/2017 Menards General Supplies for Tech Ed Dept 673.31 10 E 401 411 136200 000
231114 10/24/2017 Menards General Supplies for Tech Ed Dept 161.06 10 E 401 411 136200 000
231114 10/24/2017 Menards General Supplies for Tech Ed Dept 15.68 10 E 401 411 136200 000
231114 10/24/2017 Menards General Supplies for Tech Ed Dept 29.41 10 E 401 411 136200 000
231114 10/24/2017 Menards General Supplies for Tech Ed Dept 34.33 10 E 401 411 136200 000
231114 10/24/2017 Menards General Supplies for Tech Ed Dept 34.96 10 E 401 411 136200 000
Totals for 231114 1,022.82
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231115 10/24/2017 Mequon-Thiensville Recreation Dept General Athletic Supplies 648.00 10 E 405 571 162101 000
Totals for 231115 648.00
231116 10/24/2017 MidSchoolMath Math Conference Registration - KMS 2,180.00 10 812 312 221300 365
8th Grade
Totals for 231116 2,180.00
231117 10/24/2017 Milligan, Mark Maintenance Services - 795.00 10 401 324 254490 000
Instructional Equipment Repair
Totals for 231117 795.00
231118 10/24/2017 Milwaukee Journal Sentinel Library-Newspaper 54.99 10 301 433 222200 000
Totals for 231118 54.99
231119 10/24/2017 Music in Motion Supplies - Music - Beeman, Amie 93.00 10 102 411 125100 000
231119 10/24/2017 Music in Motion Supplies - Music - Beeman, Amie 244.28 10 102 411 125100 000
Totals for 231119 337.28
231120 10/24/2017 Music Sales Digital Services LLC Instructional Software - General 819.00 10 401 435 125100 000
Music
Totals for 231120 819.00
231121 10/24/2017 Nasco Art Supplies 2,881.24 10 E 301 411 121000 000
231121 10/24/2017 Nasco Art Supplies 35.42 10 E 301 411 121000 000
231121 10/24/2017 Nasco Art Supplies 19.68 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 231121 2,936.34
231122 10/24/2017 National Trophy & Awards Inc Supplies - Administrator - 30.00 10 801 411 264100 000
Williams, Steven
Totals for 231122 30.00
231123 10/24/2017 National Science Teachers Asso (NSTA) Registration for Ashley Johnson 280.00 10 812 312 221300 365
231123 10/24/2017 National Science Teachers Asso (NSTA) Registration for L VanZummeren 280.00 10 812 312 221300 365
231123 10/24/2017 National Science Teachers Asso (NSTA) Registration for W Betanzos 185.00 10 812 312 221300 365
Totals for 231123 745.00
231124 10/24/2017 OASYS LLC School based services work - 3rd 450.00 27 E 801 311 223300 019
quarter
Totals for 231124 450.00
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231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 70.96 10 E 801 411 254000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 12.00 10 E 801 411 221100 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 37.61 10 E 801 411 221100 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 350.15 10 E 801 411 254000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 168.10 10 E 801 411 251000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Credit on return -24.99 10 E 801 411 254000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 29.99 10 E 801 411 254000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 27.74 10 E 801 411 251000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Reading Room Supplies - Tiffany -65.90 10 E 101 411 122100 000
Maryanov
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc SE Classrrom Supply/00P - April 1.74 10 E 101 411 241000 000
Kielar
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - KG - Byshenk, 87.45 10 E 101 411 110400 000
Wehr, Wenzel
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 36.48 10 E 101 411 222200 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Guidance - Freiburger, -15.99 10 E 102 411 213000 000
Erika
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Guidance - Freiburger, 17.19 10 E 102 411 213000 000
Erika
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Patel/Office 18.75 10 E 102 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Dodge, Stephanie 6.81 10 E 102 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Office- Pam K. 9.07 10 E 104 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Copy Room 121.98 10 E 401 411 241000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Reading Room Supplies - Previous 69.90 10 E 101 411 122100 000
approved on PO 006 - Tiffany
Maryanov Had to be re-ordered
because vendor forgot to ship and
issued credit memo on orig order.
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc KMS Supplies -46.69 10 E 801 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc KMS Conference Supplies 69.90 10 E 801 411 120000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Math Intervention Supplies 24.24 10 E 801 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Bookstore 76.69 10 E 401 411 258600 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Bookstore 30.83 10 E 401 411 258600 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Bridges Supplies -32.08 10 E 801 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Bridges Supplies 48.12 10 E 801 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Survive Alive House Supplies 178.49 27 E 801 446 158000 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Survive Alive House Supplies 2.52 27 E 801 446 158000 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Cardstock for Bridges 449 .12 10 E 801 411 110000 000
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231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Cardstock for Bridges 32.08 10 E 801 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Reading Room Supplies 91.61 10 E 103 411 122100 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Reading Room Supplies 67.92 10 E 103 411 122100 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Reading Room Supplies 123.99 10 E 103 411 122100 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Office- Thomann, Jodi 6.68 10 E 104 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Office- Thomann, Jodi 10.78 10 E 104 411 110000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Office/Classroom- 20.99 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Ritger/Thomann/Pam K.
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Office/Classroom- -20.99 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Ritger/Thomann/Pam K.
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Social Studies 141.65 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Dept.
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Social Studies 27.32 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Dept.
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Social Studies 47 .45 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Dept.
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Math Dept. 177.52 10 E 401 411 124000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Math Dept. 27.32 10 E 401 411 124000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Math Dept. 63.98 10 E 401 411 124000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Math Dept. -47.40 10 E 401 411 124000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Math Dept. 47.40 10 E 401 411 124000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Tech. Ed. Dept. 55.60 10 E 401 411 136500 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Tech. Ed. Dept. 24.90 10 E 401 411 136500 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Tech. Ed. Dept. 843.18 10 E 401 411 136500 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Tech. Ed. Dept. 10.60 10 E 401 411 136500 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - English Dept. 631.85 10 E 401 411 122000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - English Dept. 20.97 10 E 401 411 122000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - English Dept. 5.99 10 E 401 411 122000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - English Dept. 16.99 10 E 401 411 122000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Heinz, Diana 45.85 10 E 401 411 241000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Heinz, Diana 20.37 10 E 401 411 241000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Heinz, Diana 14.01 10 E 401 411 241000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Heinz, Diana 4.41 10 E 401 411 241000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office 11.76 10 E 401 411 241000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office 3.99 10 E 401 411 241000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office 2.29 10 E 401 411 241000 000
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 157.84 27 E 801 411 223300 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 82.46 27 E 801 411 156600 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 93.68 27 E 801 411 215000 341
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231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 82.06 27 E 801 411 223300 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 42.88 27 E 801 411 156600 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 48.70 27 E 801 411 215000 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 8.88 27 E 801 411 223300 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 4.64 27 E 801 411 156600 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 5.27 27 E 801 411 215000 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 7.79 27 E 801 411 223300 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 4.08 27 E 801 411 156600 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 4.62 27 E 801 411 215000 341
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Human 67.95 10 E 801 411 264100 000
Resources
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Human 9.44 10 E 801 411 264100 000
Resources
231129 10/24/2017 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Human 223.98 10 E 801 411 264100 000
Resources
Totals for 231129 5,135.51
231130 10/24/2017 Organization of American Historians (OAH Employee Dues/Fees 92.50 10 E 401 942 127000 000
Totals for 231130 92.50
231131 10/24/2017 Oriental Trading Co PBIS 39.96 10 E 103 411 241000 000
Totals for 231131 39.96
231133 10/24/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231133 10/24/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231133 10/24/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231133 10/24/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231133 10/24/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231133 10/24/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231133 10/24/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 40.00 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231133 10/24/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 502 324 254300 000

Monthly Pest Management Services

35



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:39 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
Totals for 231133 392.60
231134 10/24/2017 OTC Therapy LLC OT Services - Sept 2017 4,136.00 27 E 801 311 218100 011
Totals for 231134 4,136.00
231135 10/24/2017 Otzelberger, James Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231135 45.00
231136 10/24/2017 P.A.G.E./W.A.T.G. Membership dues - 2017/2018 175.00 10 E 801 942 172000 000
Totals for 231136 175.00
231137 10/24/2017 PCMG Principal Chromebook - Katie Kohel 25.00 10 E 101 411 241000 000
Totals for 231137 25.00
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 263.90 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 118.73 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 2,663.67 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 217.62 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 70.30 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -39.13 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -159.60 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,594.59 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 496.17 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,519.77 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 570.56 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 2,282.62 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 183.02 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -24.15 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -26.04 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 4,295.60 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 949.82 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food -220.72 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 4,665.78 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 182.83 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 567.78 50 E 801 411 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 6,559.72 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,077.78 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 156.42 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -31.36 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 5,763.26 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,098.19 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 398.25 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 95.16 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231138 10/24/2017 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 527.80 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 231138 35,818.34
231139 10/24/2017 Petersen Management Co LLC Operational Inspection - ROCK - 436.70 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Annual Inspections of Waste Water
System - Year Two of Two Year
Agreement
Totals for 231139 436.70
231140 10/24/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 3,084.00 10 E 103 324 254300 000
231140 10/24/2017 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 492.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 231140 3,576.00
231141 10/24/2017 Pitney Bowes Inc Supplies - Postage - Office 182.73 10 E 401 446 263300 000
Totals for 231141 182.73
231142 10/24/2017 Plank Road Publishing Inc Music Room Supplies 60.45 10 E 103 411 125100 000
Totals for 231142 60.45
231143 10/24/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
231143 10/24/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
231143 10/24/2017 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 298.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
Totals for 231143 894.00
231144 10/24/2017 Port-A-John Rental 81.00 10 E 405 571 162116 000
Totals for 231144 81.00
231145 10/24/2017 Pro Ed S/L Assessments 843.65 27 E 801 411 156600 341
Totals for 231145 843.65
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231146 10/24/2017 Professional Service Industries Inc Geotecnical services & locate 3,000.00 10 E 103 324 255000 000
utility
Totals for 231146 3,000.00
231147 10/24/2017 Project Lead The Way PLTW 49.00 10 E 801 411 120000 000
231147 10/24/2017 Project Lead The Way PLTW 255.00 10 E 801 411 120000 000
231147 10/24/2017 Project Lead The Way PLTW General Supplies 186.28 10 E 401 411 136500 000
231147 10/24/2017 Project Lead The Way PLTW General Supplies 610.61 10 E 401 411 136500 000
Totals for 231147 1,100.89
231148 10/24/2017 Quad/Graphics Commercial & Specialty LLC 2017 Annual Report 5,192.54 10 E 801 354 232200 000
Totals for 231148 5,192.54
231149 10/24/2017 Quality Removal LLC Grease trap service 330.00 50 E 101 324 254490 000
231149 10/24/2017 Quality Removal LLC Grease trap service 165.00 50 E 102 324 254490 000
231149 10/24/2017 Quality Removal LLC Grease trap service 165.00 50 E 103 324 254490 000
231149 10/24/2017 Quality Removal LLC Grease trap service 495.00 50 E 301 324 254490 000
231149 10/24/2017 Quality Removal LLC Grease trap service 495.00 50 E 401 324 254490 000
Totals for 231149 1,650.00
231150 10/24/2017 Quality Rubber Stamp Co Library Supplies 37.00 10 E 301 411 222200 000
Totals for 231150 37.00
231151 10/24/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 228.29 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Hoy, Emily
231151 10/24/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 14.99 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Hoy, Emily
231151 10/24/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc First Grade Supply - Donated by 250.69 21 E 101 411 110000 00O
PTA - Herden
231151 10/24/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 39.11 10 E 103 411 110400 000
231151 10/24/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Classroom Supplies 9.99 10 E 103 411 110400 000
231151 10/24/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies- Classroom- Adair/Niehus 186.45 10 E 104 411 110000 000
231151 10/24/2017 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies- Classroom- Adair/Niehus 14.99 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Totals for 231151 744 .51
231152 10/24/2017 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 85.44 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Totals for 231152 85.44

231153 10/24/2017 Rim"s Edge Orchard Apples 630.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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231153 10/24/2017 Rim"s Edge Orchard Apples 855.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 231153 1,485.00
231154 10/24/2017 Roto-Rooter Sewer Drain Service Maintenance Services - GHS - 775.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Unplug Two Roof Drains
Totals for 231154 775.00
231155 10/24/2017 rSchool Today/Distributed Website Corp General Athletic Supplies 499.00 10 E 405 941 162000 000
Totals for 231155 499.00
231156 10/24/2017 Rust Lock Inc Repair 165.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Totals for 231156 165.00
231157 10/24/2017 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 317.77 10 E 401 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
Totals for 231157 317.77
231158 10/24/2017 Santillana USA Publishing Co Spanish 11, 111, and IV Textbooks 23,379.12 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 231158 23,379.12
231159 10/24/2017 Scholastic Inc Library-Instructional Software 819.00 10 E 104 435 222200 000
Totals for 231159 819.00
231160 10/24/2017 Scholastic Magazines Misc. Media - Social Studies 329.67 10 E 401 439 127000 000
231160 10/24/2017 Scholastic Magazines KMS Science 939.51 10 E 801 439 120000 000
Totals for 231160 1,269.18
231161 10/24/2017 Scholastic Book Clubs Book order P0#1031617113 67.50 10 E 103 411 122100 000
Totals for 231161 67.50
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classrooms - 82.63 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Schultz, Cathy
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 80.58 10 E 103 411 110400 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Gioffre/Mohn 217.58 10 E 104 411 110000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Music- Rodden, Janice 91.76 10 E 104 411 125100 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 142.05 10 E 103 411 110400 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies - Art - Dykstra, Carrie 1,024.45 10 E 102 411 121000 000
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231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - KM, Math 61.87 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Intervention, Office

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Staff Supplies - Class Record 520.50 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Books

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - First Grade - 100.41 10 E 101 411 110401 000
Gayle Groth

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Shared 64.47 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Classroom & Office

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Office Supplies for Attendance 45_35 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Office

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Social Studies Supplies 166.19 10 E 301 411 127000 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Bolling, 136.96 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Tiffany

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 267.71 10 E 103 411 110400 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 84.24 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Schultz, Cathy

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 229.78 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Schultz, Cathy

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Art- Miller, Tracy 233.28 10 E 104 411 121000 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - KG - Wenzel 297.66 10 E 101 411 110400 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 99.89 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 3

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 222.49 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 3

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 53.36 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 3

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Social Studies Class Room Supplies 132.97 10 E 301 411 127000 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc 7th Math Supplies 144 .66 10 E 301 411 124000 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc 7th Math Supplies 2.72 10 E 301 411 124000 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Turner, 250.65 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Shelli

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Uselding, 259.30 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Sarah

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Office- Kescenovitz, Pam 530.44 10 E 104 411 110000 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Reading- Cross, Lisa 175.59 10 E 104 411 122100 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 221.14 10 E 103 411 110400 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Art Class Room Supplies 279.53 10 E 301 411 121000 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 48.65 10 E 103 411 110400 000

231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 112.15 10 E 103 411 110400 000
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231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 17.54 10 E 103 411 110400 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 161.43 10 E 103 411 110400 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 61.71 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 5
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 45.84 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 5
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Art- Collins, Jenny 716.33 10 E 104 411 121000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Art- Collins, Jenny 75.39 10 E 104 411 121000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Hagen, Chad 122.63 10 E 104 411 110000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Hagen, Chad 42.89 10 E 104 411 110000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Hagen, Chad 41.52 10 E 104 411 110000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc Early Childhood CD"s 35.28 27 E 801 411 152000 347
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - Kdg 348.69 10 E 102 411 110000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - Kdg 291.61 10 E 102 411 110000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - Kdg 347.58 10 E 102 411 110000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - Kdg 71.49 10 E 102 411 110000 000
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 260.60 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 1
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 341.21 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 1
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 65.30 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 1
231166 10/24/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Classroom - 4.02 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Grade 1
Totals for 231166 9,432.07
231167 10/24/2017 SchoolMart TI-SmartView Emulator Software for 275.00 10 E 801 435 120000 000
the TI1-30/34 KMS - 8th grade math
Totals for 231167 275.00
231168 10/24/2017 Schwaab Inc Office Supplies - TAX EXEMPT 48.95 10 E 103 411 241000 000
Totals for 231168 48.95
231169 10/24/2017 SFM Insurance premium 17,419.00 10 E 801 713 270000 000
Totals for 231169 17,419.00
231170 10/24/2017 Sherwin-Williams Co Equipment - GHS - Repair of Field 88.00 10 E 401 324 254490 000
Painter
Totals for 231170 88.00
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231171 10/24/2017 Simplex/Grinnell LP Inspection - Hood 120.00 50 E 401 324 254490 000
231171 10/24/2017 Simplex/Grinnell LP Inspection - Hood 40.00 50 E 301 324 254490 000
231171 10/24/2017 Simplex/Grinnell LP Operational Services - AB, MAC, 406.00 10 E 401 323 253300 000
GHS - Work to Rectify Deficiencies
with Life Safety Fire Systems
Found During Annual Inspection
231171 10/24/2017 Simplex/Grinnell LP Service Fire extinguisher 141.17 10 E 102 324 254300 000
Totals for 231171 707.17
231172 10/24/2017 Slinger High School Wrestling Tourney - 12-3-17 150.00 10 E 305 943 162222 000
Totals for 231172 150.00
231173 10/24/2017 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness - Aug 2017 50.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 231173 50.00
231174 10/24/2017 Snap-0On Industrial General Supplies - Tech Ed. 55.43 10 E 401 411 136200 000
231174 10/24/2017 Snap-0On Industrial General Supplies - Tech Ed. 331.81 10 E 401 411 136200 000
Totals for 231174 387.24
231175 10/24/2017 Social Studies School Service Misc. Media - Social Studies Dept. 4476 10 E 401 439 127000 000
Totals for 231175 44.76
231177 10/24/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Security Services - DIST - 38.16 10 E 104 323 253700 000
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
231177 10/24/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Security Services - DIST - 110.73 10 E 401 323 253700 000
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
231177 10/24/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Security Services - DIST - 37.08 10 E 502 323 253700 000

Monitoring Services for Burglary &
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Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
231177 10/24/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Maintenance Service - GHS - 5,023.00 49 401 324 255000 602
Additional Camera Installed on
Scoreboard for Added Security,
Approved by the Building Committee
231177 10/24/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Repair - Faulty motion device 538.25 10 104 324 254300 000
Totals for 231177 5,747.22
231178 10/24/2017 T W Promotions Mat Basket - Wrestling 8,390.00 10 405 551 162222 000
Totals for 231178 8,390.00
231179 10/24/2017 Tapco Supplies - GHS - Public Use Track 113.77 10 401 411 254200 000
Sign
Totals for 231179 113.77
231180 10/24/2017 Therapy Shoppe Inc Writing Board 131.97 27 801 411 218100 341
Totals for 231180 131.97
231181 10/24/2017 Time for Kids Subscription - Classroom Magazine 232.65 10 102 411 110000 000
- Bauer, Tim and Bussiere, Juli
Totals for 231181 232.65
231182 10/24/2017 Trane U S Inc Maintenance Agreement - AB, CL, 4,920.00 41 104 324 254300 000
MAC, ROCK - Service Agreement for
Trane / Energy Project Equipment &
Tracer Equipment - First Year of
Three Year Agreement - BC & BOE
Approved 8/14/17
231182 10/24/2017 Trane U S Inc Maintenance Agreement - AB, CL, 4,920.00 41 102 324 254300 000
MAC, ROCK - Service Agreement for
Trane / Energy Project Equipment &
Tracer Equipment - First Year of
Three Year Agreement - BC & BOE
Approved 8/14/17
231182 10/24/2017 Trane U S Inc Maintenance Agreement - AB, CL, 4,920.00 41 103 324 254300 000
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MAC, ROCK - Service Agreement for
Trane / Energy Project Equipment &
Tracer Equipment - First Year of
Three Year Agreement - BC & BOE
Approved 8/14/17
231182 10/24/2017 Trane U S Inc Maintenance Agreement - AB, CL, 4,920.00 41 E 101 324 254300 000
MAC, ROCK - Service Agreement for
Trane / Energy Project Equipment &
Tracer Equipment - First Year of
Three Year Agreement - BC & BOE
Approved 8/14/17
Totals for 231182 19,680.00
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chrome Books for Students 699.00 10 E 301 551 129000 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chrome Books for Students 4,920.00 10 E 301 551 129000 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebooks 2,625.00 10 E 801 446 266100 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebooks 2,625.00 10 E 401 446 129000 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebooks 547.00 10 E 801 446 266100 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebooks 547.00 10 E 401 446 129000 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebooks 349.50 10 E 801 446 266100 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebooks 349.50 10 E 401 446 129000 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebooks 9,840.00 10 E 801 446 266100 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebooks 1,398.00 10 E 801 446 266100 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications CHARGING LOCKER 359.00 10 E 801 444 266100 000
231183 10/24/2017 Troxell Communications Tools & Office Equipment for AV 1,360.00 10 E 401 446 222300 000
Dept.
Totals for 231183 25,619.00
231184 10/24/2017 Uptown Motorcars/Chevrolet Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 27.78 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 231184 27.78
231185 10/24/2017 US Foods Inc Food 668.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231185 10/24/2017 US Foods Inc Food 100.70 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231185 10/24/2017 US Foods Inc Food 8.99 50 E 801 446 257220 000
231185 10/24/2017 US Foods Inc Food 20.78 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 231185 798.47
231186 10/24/2017 Vanden Heuvel, Paul Football, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
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Totals for 231186 45.00
231187 10/24/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc Equipment / Office / Winters, 969.43 10 E 801 446 264100 000
Susie
231187 10/24/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc Equipment / Office / Winters, 116.47 10 E 801 446 264100 000
Susie
231187 10/24/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc Computers 1,991.96 10 E 801 446 266100 000
231187 10/24/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc Monitors 321.12 10 E 801 461 266100 000
231187 10/24/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc Computers 3,485.93 10 E 801 446 266100 000
231187 10/24/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc VCI Service 118.50 10 E 801 361 266100 000
231187 10/24/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc VCI Service -118.50 10 E 801 361 266100 000
231187 10/24/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc Computers 2,489.95 10 E 801 446 266100 000
Totals for 231187 9,374.86
231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 46.00 10 E 801 941 254000 000

Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 E 801 941 251000 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 E 801 941 254100 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 46.00 10 E 801 941 254000 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 E 801 941 251000 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 E 801 941 254100 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 46.00 10 E 801 941 254000 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 E 801 941 251000 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,

Neils, Hodgert, Erickson
231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 E 801 941 254100 000
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Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 46.00 10 801 941 254000 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 801 941 251000 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 801 941 254100 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 46.00 10 801 941 254000 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 801 941 251000 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

231188 10/24/2017 WASBO Membership - DIST - WASBO 92.00 10 801 941 254100 000
Membership - Ericksen, Mohn,
Neils, Hodgert, Erickson

Totals for 231188 1,150.00
231189 10/24/2017 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 45_35 10 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 231189 45.35

231190 10/24/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 592.70 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program

231190 10/24/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 754 .59 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program

231190 10/24/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 666.50 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program

231190 10/24/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 655.40 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program

231190 10/24/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 102.10 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program

231190 10/24/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 203.20 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program

231190 10/24/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 39.45 50 801 415 257250 000

lunch program
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231190 10/24/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 177.85 50 E 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
231190 10/24/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 213.69 50 E 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
Totals for 231190 3,405.48
231191 10/24/2017 Weld Specialty General Supplies - Autos 43.87 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231191 10/24/2017 Weld Specialty General Supplies - Autos 43.87 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231191 10/24/2017 Weld Specialty General Supplies - Autos 191.46 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231191 10/24/2017 Weld Specialty General Supplies - Autos 42 .55 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 231191 321.75
231192 10/24/2017 White House of Music Inc Repair - alto Sax 30.00 10 E 301 324 254410 000
231192 10/24/2017 White House of Music Inc Supplies 31.41 10 E 301 411 125500 000
Totals for 231192 61.41
231193 10/24/2017 Winsor Learning Classroom Supplies - Tiffany 1,094.50 10 E 101 439 122100 000
Maryanov
Totals for 231193 1,094.50
231194 10/24/2017 WIS Library Services (WILS) Renewal subscriptions for database 10,266.23 10 E 401 435 222200 000
programs on attached sheet
Totals for 231194 10,266.23
231195 10/24/2017 Wis School Safety Coordinators Assoc Conference Registration - DIST - 210.00 10 E 801 312 253300 000
WSSCA - Wisconsin School Safety
Coordinators Association
Conference - Mohn
231195 10/24/2017 Wis School Safety Coordinators Assoc Membership Renewal - DIST - 110.00 10 E 801 941 253300 000
Wisconsin Safety Coordinators
Association Membership for B. Mohn
Totals for 231195 320.00
231196 10/24/2017 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate wellnes - Aug 2017 135.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
231196 10/24/2017 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness - Sept 2017 135.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
231196 10/24/2017 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate wellness - Oct 2017 120.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 231196 390.00
231197 10/24/2017 Worthington Direct Classroom Bookcase 1,136.02 10 E 301 551 129000 000
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Totals for 231197 1,136.02
231198 10/24/2017 WSMA Wall of Sound - Student Contest or 219.00 10 E 401 943 161355 000
Registration
Totals for 231198 219.00
231199 10/24/2017 WSRA Media- Reading- Cross, Lisa 37.00 10 E 104 491 122100 000
Totals for 231199 37.00
231200 10/24/2017 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness 555.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
231200 10/24/2017 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate wellness - Aug 2017 555.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
231200 10/24/2017 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness 70.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
231200 10/24/2017 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate wellness 40.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
231200 10/24/2017 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellnes 40.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 231200 1,260.00

Totals for checks 1,109,325.04



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 2:39 PM 10/18/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 09/29/17 - 10/24/17) PAGE :

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 370,922.16 0.00 455,990.07 826,912.23
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 9,007.28 9,007.28
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 80,127.76 0.00 35,116.20 115,243.96
41 CAPITAL EXPANSION FUND 0.00 0.00 30,360.00 30,360.00
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 57,217.19 57,217.19
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 9,547.62 0.00 59,294.27 68,841.89
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 567.39 0.00 1,175.10 1,742.49
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 461,164 .93 0.00 648,160.11 1,109,325.04

End of report
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